FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Feilding Golf Club

Twilight - Full Course

Mem No.

Competition Prize Report

Wed, 26 Nov 2025
Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes
NTP #?

Division: Overall

5253623

M

Johnston,
Christopher

$8.00 (club credit)

Type: Twos
Hole Prizes

1
1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford
6th Stableford
7th Stableford
8th Stableford
9th Stableford

10th Stableford
11th Stableford
12th Stableford
13th Stableford
14th Stableford

15th Stableford
16th Stableford
17th Stableford

5252072
5250988

5253676
5253729
5253591
5253790
2370208
3541043
5253361
5250988
5253623

5252072
5251703
5252147
1850578
5251467

5253730
5252859
5253708
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Egger, Kevin
Heap, Ilvan

Herbert, Max
Manning, Drew
Hodgson, Blair
Giles, Jaeden
Humphries, Mac
Herbert, Warren
Peeti, Peter
Heap, Ilvan

Johnston,
Christopher

Egger, Kevin
Mohekey, Mark
MacBeth, Donald
Kernohan, David

Radovanovich,
Lesley

Thorne, Anais
Southee, Gary
Jones, Sandra

9.7 (4)
17.8 (8)

22.6 (11)
23.4 (11)
16.8 (8)
23.5 (11)
26.9 (13)
4.0 (2)
135 (6)
17.8 (8)
20.5 (10)

9.7 (4)
10.4 (5)
28.9 (14)
22.8 (11)
38.1(19)

20.0 (10)
14.9 (7)
51.7 (27)
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1
1

$6.00 (club credit)
$6.00 (club credit)

$12.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.00 (club credit)

$9.00 (club credit)
$0.00
$9.00 (club credit)
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