

Twilight - Full Course

Competition Prize Report Wed, 26 Nov 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender Name		Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Special							
Special Prizes							
NTP #?	5253623	М	Johnston, Christopher		0		\$8.00 (club credit)
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5252072	М	Egger, Kevin	9.7 (4)	1	1	\$6.00 (club credit)
1	5250988	М	Heap, Ivan	17.8 (8)	1	1	\$6.00 (club credit)
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5253676	M	Herbert, Max	22.6 (11)	1	22	\$12.00 (club credit)
2nd Stableford	5253729	M	Manning, Drew	23.4 (11)	1	21	\$10.00 (club credit)
3rd Stableford	5253591	M	Hodgson, Blair	16.8 (8)	1	21	\$10.00 (club credit)
4th Stableford	5253790	M	Giles, Jaeden	23.5 (11)	1	21	\$10.00 (club credit)
5th Stableford	2370208	M	Humphries, Mac	26.9 (13)	1	20	\$8.00
6th Stableford	3541043	M	Herbert, Warren	4.0 (2)	1	19	\$0.00
7th Stableford	5253361	M	Peeti, Peter	13.5 (6)	1	19	\$0.00
8th Stableford	5250988	M	Heap, Ivan	17.8 (8)	1	19	\$0.00
9th Stableford	5253623	М	Johnston, Christopher	20.5 (10)	1	19	\$0.00
10th Stableford	5252072	M	Egger, Kevin	9.7 (4)	1	19	\$0.00
11th Stableford	5251703	M	Mohekey, Mark	10.4 (5)	1	18	\$0.00
12th Stableford	5252147	M	MacBeth, Donald	28.9 (14)	1	18	\$0.00
13th Stableford	1850578	M	Kernohan, David	22.8 (11)	1	18	\$0.00
14th Stableford	5251467	W	Radovanovich, Lesley	38.1 (19)	1	18	\$9.00 (club credit)
15th Stableford	5253730	W	Thorne, Anais	20.0 (10)	1	18	\$9.00 (club credit)
16th Stableford	5252859	M	Southee, Gary	14.9 (7)	1	18	\$0.00
17th Stableford	5253708	W	Jones, Sandra	51.7 (27)	1	18	\$9.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 29/11/2025 13:48:08